Eight-Digit Addition (F)

Name:

Date:

Score:

Calculate each sum. No Regrouping. Period Separated Thousands.

43.880.322
+ 45.008.372

60.387.435
+ 35.501.024

12.658.061
+ 55.310.206

46.422.711
+ 52.303.210

76.055.036
+ 10.401.232

67.788.311
+ 12.101.243

77.188.566
+ 22.111.311

35.742.675
+ 61.015.214

10.603.032
+ 21.160.453

34.006.377
+ 21.402.620

17.068.250
+ 10.811.532

15.534.712
+ 82.354.135

54.171.132
+ 10.602.627

74.340.122
+ 24.648.053

34.006.264
+ 21.480.715
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